
Booth # Exhibitor Booth # Exhibitor

321 1080 Motion 836 Dynamic Fitness Equipment

305 1st Step Pro Wellness 838 Dynamic Fitness Equipment

329 All American Iron 429 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

428 All American Iron 431 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

910 Anderson Powerlifting 433 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

205 ASCA 435 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

801 Atlantis 437 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

803 Atlantis 439 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

805 Atlantis 528 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

807 Atlantis 530 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

900 Atlantis 532 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

902 Atlantis 534 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

904 Atlantis 536 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

906 Atlantis 538 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

828 Biosteel Sports Nutrition 403 Ecore Athletic

325 BiPro USA 405 Ecore Athletic

1000 Black Iron Strength 502 Ecore Athletic

1002 Black Iron Strength 504 Ecore Athletic

1004 Black Iron Strength 400 Eleiko

1006 Black Iron Strength 402 Eleiko

1008 Black Iron Strength 404 Eleiko

1010 Black Iron Strength 406 Eleiko

901 Black Iron Strength 115 EliteForm

903 Black Iron Strength 214 EliteForm

905 Black Iron Strength 720 Elite Sports University

907 Black Iron Strength 623 Europa Sports Products

909 Black Iron Strength 735 Exxentric

911 Black Iron Strength 739 Exxentric

1024 BlenderBottle Company 410 Firstbeat

401 Brain Armor 101 Frog Fitness

500 Brain Armor 103 Frog Fitness

729 BridgeAthletic 105 Frog Fitness

637 BSN Sports 107 Frog Fitness

639 BSN Sports 109 Frog Fitness

736 BSN Sports 111 Frog Fitness

738 BSN Sports 200 Frog Fitness

820 Catapult 202 Frog Fitness

824 Catapult 204 Frog Fitness

123 CoachMePlus 206 Frog Fitness

721 Core Power 208 Frog Fitness

723 Core Power 210 Frog Fitness

725 CoreVYO Athletics 226 Fusion Sport

829 CryoUSA 201 Gatorade

928 CryoUSA 203 Gatorade

619 CytoSport 300 Gatorade

621 CytoSport 302 Gatorade

811 DC Blocks 529 Gilman Gear
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531 Gilman Gear 918 Legend Fitness

628 Gilman Gear 920 Legend Fitness

630 Gilman Gear 922 Legend Fitness

601 GNC 215 Matrix Fitness

700 GNC 217 Matrix Fitness

625 Gopher Performance 219 Matrix Fitness

724 Gopher Performance 221 Matrix Fitness

809 GymAware 314 Matrix Fitness

501 Hammer Strength 316 Matrix Fitness

503 Hammer Strength 318 Matrix Fitness

505 Hammer Strength 320 Matrix Fitness

507 Hammer Strength 301 Mondo

600 Hammer Strength 303 Mondo

602 Hammer Strength 305 Mondo

604 Hammer Strength 917 MostFit

606 Hammer Strength 519 Nike Weighlifting

425 Hershey's Shelf Stable Milk 323 Nordic Naturals

119 Honey Stinger 923 NormaTec Recovery

121 Honey Stinger 925 Normatec Recovery

338 Hydralyte 307 Onnit Labs

418 Infinity Flooring 309 Onnit Labs

420 Infinity Flooring 515 Perform Better

734 Informed-Choice & Informed-Sport 517 Perform Better

629 Intek Strength 614 Perform Better

631 Intek Strength 616 Perform Better

728 Intek Strength 222 Perform- X Training Systems

730 Intek Strength 231 Perform- X Training Systems

615 Iron Grip 229 PLAE

617 Iron Grip 231 PLAE

714 Iron Grip 233 PLAE

716 Iron Grip 235 PLAE

825 Iron Neck 328 PLAE

924 Iron Neck 330 PLAE

432 JST - KINEXON Athlete Performance Tracking 332 PLAE

339 Kabuki Strength 334 PLAE

438 Kabuki Strength 322 Polar

407 Keiser 1029 PowerBlock, Inc

409 Keiser 1031 PowerBlock, Inc

411 Keiser 207 PowerLift

506 Keiser 209 PowerLift

508 Keiser 211 PowerLift

510 Keiser 306 PowerLift

416 Kinduct 308 PowerLift

815 Legend Fitness 310 PowerLift

817 Legend Fitness 1016 Power Plate

819 Legend Fitness 331 Power Systems

821 Legend Fitness 333 Power Systems

823 Legend Fitness 223 PROBAR, LLC

914 Legend Fitness 311 Rapid Performance

916 Legend Fitness 1128 Rapid Reboot



1130 Rapid Reboot 238 Sorinex

1001 Regupol America 839 Spud Inc.

1100 Regupol America 938 Spud Inc.
929 Rockin' Refuel 430 squatLIFTS

1028 Rockin' Refuel 638 STATSports

701 Rogers Athletic Company 722 Strive Tech

703 Rogers Athletic Company 335 Swift Performance

705 Rogers Athletic Company 921 SWISSWING

707 Rogers Athletic Company 408 TeamBuildr

709 Rogers Athletic Company 218 The Difference USA

800 Rogers Athletic Company 220 The Difference USA

802 Rogers Athletic Company 618 The Jump Rope Store

804 Rogers Athletic Company 125 The Right Stuff

806 Rogers Athletic Company 1011 TopSpin360

808 Rogers Athletic Company 1110 TopSpin360

603 Rogue Fitness 521 Total Strength and Speed

605 Rogue Fitness 523 Total Strength and Speed

607 Rogue Fitness 525 Total Strength and Speed

609 Rogue Fitness 620 Total Strength and Speed

611 Rogue Fitness 622 Total Strength and Speed

702 Rogue Fitness 718 Totten Training Systems

704 Rogue Fitness 239 Train Heroic

706 Rogue Fitness 908 Trovita Health Science

708 Rogue Fitness 317 TRX

710 Rogue Fitness 319 TRX

415 Samson Equipment 337 UCAN

417 Samson Equipment 715 UCS Strength and Speed

419 Samson Equipment 717 UCS Strength and Speed

421 Samson Equipment 719 UCS Strength and Speed

514 Samson Equipment 814 UCS Strength and Speed

516 Samson Equipment 816 UCS Strength and Speed

518 Samson Equipment 818 UCS Strength and Speed

520 Samson Equipment 1114 UESAKA - USA

422 ShoulderSphere 1015 UESAKA - USA

424 ShoulderSphere 237 USA Weightlifting

522 Shuttle Systems 205 Vald Performance

524 Shuttle Systems 509 Versa Climber

915 SKLZ 511 Versa Climber

1014 SKLZ 608 Versa Climber

129 Sorinex 610 Versa Climber

131 Sorinex 1003 VIMA Sensory Performance

133 Sorinex 423 Werksan Barbells

135 Sorinex 315 Woodway

137 Sorinex 414 Woodway

139 Sorinex 711 Zephyr Performance Systems

228 Sorinex 810 Zephyr Performance Systems

230 Sorinex

232 Sorinex

234 Sorinex

236 Sorinex







Booth # Exhibitor Booth # Exhibitor

101 Frog Fitness 233 PLAE

103 Frog Fitness 234 Sorinex

105 Frog Fitness 235 PLAE

107 Frog Fitness 236 Sorinex

109 Frog Fitness 237 USA Weightlifting

111 Frog Fitness 238 Sorinex
115 EliteForm 239 Train Heroic

117 300 Gatorade

119 Honey Stinger 301 Mondo

121 Honey Stinger 302 Gatorade

123 CoachMePlus 303 Mondo

125 The Right Stuff 304 1st Step Pro Wellness

129 Sorinex 305 Mondo

131 Sorinex 306 PowerLift

133 Sorinex 307 Onnit Labs

135 Sorinex 308 PowerLift

137 Sorinex 309 Onnit Labs

139 Sorinex 310 PowerLift

200 Frog Fitness 311 Rapid Performance

201 Gatorade 314 Matrix Fitness

202 Frog Fitness 315 Woodway

203 Gatorade 316 Matrix Fitness

204 Frog Fitness 317 TRX

205 Vald Performance 318 Matrix Fitness

206 Frog Fitness 319 TRX

207 PowerLift 320 Matrix Fitness

208 Frog Fitness 321 1080 Motion

209 PowerLift 322 Polar

210 Frog Fitness 323 Nordic Naturals

211 PowerLift 325 BiPro USA

214 EliteForm 328 PLAE

215 Matrix Fitness 329 All American Iron

216 ASCA 330 PLAE

217 Matrix Fitness 331 Power Systems

218 The Difference USA 332 PLAE

219 Matrix Fitness 333 Power Systems

220 The Difference USA 334 PLAE

221 Matrix Fitness 335 Swift Performance

222 Perform- X Training Systems 337

223 PROBAR, LLC 338 Hydralyte

224 Perform- X Training Systems 339 Kabuki Strength

226 Fusion Sport 400 Eleiko

228 Sorinex 401 Brain Armor

229 PLAE 402 Eleiko

230 Sorinex 403 Ecore Athletic

231 PLAE 404 Eleiko

232 Sorinex 405 Ecore Athletic
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406 Eleiko 520 Samson Equipment

407 Keiser 521 Total Strength & Speed

408 TeamBuildr 522 Shuttle Systems

409 Keiser 523 Total Strength & Speed

410 Firstbeat 524 Shuttle Systems

411 Keiser 525 Total Strength & Speed

414 Woodway 528 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

415 Samson Equipment 529 Gilman Gear

416 Kinduct 530 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

417 Samson Equipment 531 Gilman Gear

418 Infinity Flooring 532 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

419 Samson Equipment 533

420 Infinity Flooring 534 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

421 Samson Equipment 535

422 ShoulderSphere 536 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

423 Werksan Barbells 537

424 ShoulderSphere 538 Dynamic Fitness & Strength

425 Hershey's Shelf Stable Milk 539

428 All American Iron 600 Hammer Strength

429 Dynamic Fitness & Strength 601 GNC

430 squatLIFTS 602 Hammer Strength

431 Dynamic Fitness & Strength 603 Rogue Fitness

432 JST - KINEXON Athlete Performance Tracking 604 Hammer Strength

433 Dynamic Fitness & Strength 605 Rogue Fitness

434 606 Hammer Strength

435 Dynamic Fitness & Strength 607 Rogue Fitness

436 608 Versa Climber

437 Dynamic Fitness & Strength 609 Rogue Fitness

438 Kabuki Strength 610 Versa Climber

439 Dynamic Fitness & Strength 611 Rogue Fitness

500 Brain Armor 614 Perform Better

501 Hammer Strength 615 Iron Grip 

502 Ecore Athletic 616 Perform Better

503 Hammer Strength 617 Iron Grip 

504 Ecore Athletic 618 The Jump Rope Store

505 Hammer Strength 619 CytoSport

506 Keiser 620 Total Strength & Speed

507 Hammer Strength 621 CytoSport

508 Keiser 622 Total Strength & Speed

509 Versa Climber 623 Europa Sports Products

510 Keiser 625 Gopher Performance

511 Versa Climber 628 Gilman Gear

514 Samson Equipment 629 Intek Strength

515 Perform Better 630 Gilman Gear

516 Samson Equipment 631 Intek Strength

517 Perform Better 632

518 Samson Equipment 633

519 Nike Weightlifting 634



635 810 Zephyr Performance Systems

637 BSN Sports 811 DC Concepts

638 STATSports 814 UCS Strength & Speed

639 BSN Sports 815 Legend Fitness

700 GNC 816 UCS Strength & Speed

701 Rogers Athletic Company 817 Legend Fitness

702 Rogue Fitness 818 UCS Strength & Speed

703 Rogers Athletic Company 819 Legend Fitness

704 Rogue Fitness 820 Catapult

705 Rogers Athletic Company 821 Legend Fitness

706 Rogue Fitness 822

707 Rogers Athletic Company 823 Legend Fitness

708 Rogue Fitness 824 Catapult

709 Rogers Athletic Company 825 The Iron Neck

710 Rogue Fitness 828 Biosteel Sports Nutrition

711 Zephyr Performance Systems 829 CryoUSA

714 Iron Grip 830

715 UCS Strength & Speed 831

716 Iron Grip 832

717 UCS Strength & Speed 833

718 Totten Training Systems 834

719 UCS Strength & Speed 835

720 Elite Sports University 836 Dynamic Fitness Equipment

721 Core Power 837

722 Strive Tech 838 Dynamic Fitness Equipment

723 Core Power 839 Spud Inc.

724 Gopher Performance 900 Atlantis

725 CoreVYO 901 Black Iron Strength

728 Intek Strength 902 Atlantis

729 BridgeAthletic 903 Black Iron Strength

730 Intek Strength 904 Atlantis

731 905 Black Iron Strength

732 906 Atlantis

733 907 Black Iron Strength

734 Informed-Choice & Informed-Sport 908 Trovita Health Science

735 Exxentric 909 Black Iron Strength

736 BSN Sports 910 Anderson Powerlifting

738 BSN Sports 911 Black Iron Strength

739 Exxentric 914 Legend Fitness

800 Rogers Athletic Company 915 SKLZ

801 Atlantis 916 Legend Fitness

802 Rogers Athletic Company 917 MostFit

803 Atlantis 918 Legend Fitness

804 Rogers Athletic Company 919

805 Atlantis 920 Legend Fitness

806 Rogers Athletic Company 921

807 Atlantis 922 Legend Fitness

808 Rogers Athletic Company 923 NormaTec Recovery

809 GymAware 924 The Iron Neck



925 Normatec Recovery 1101

928 CryoUSA 1102

929 Rockin' Refuel 1103

930 1104

931 1105

932 1106

933 1107

934 1108

935 1109

936 1110 TopSpin360

937 1111

938 Spud Inc. 1114 UESAKA - USA

939 1115

1000 Black Iron Strength 1116

1001 Regupol America 1117

1002 Black Iron Strength 1118

1003 VIMA Sensory Performance 1119

1004 Black Iron Strength 1120

1005 1121

1006 Black Iron Strength 1122

1007 1123

1008 Black Iron Strength 1124

1009 1125

1010 Black Iron Strength 1128

1011 TopSpin360 1129

1014 SKLZ 1130

1015 UESAKA - USA 1131

1016 1132

1017 1133

1018 1134

1019 1135

1020 1136

1021 1137

1022 1138

1023 1139

1024 BlenderBottle Company 1200

1025 1202

1028 Rockin' Refuel 1204

1029 PowerBlock, Inc 1206

1030 1208

1031 PowerBlock, Inc 1210

1032 1214

1033 1216

1034 1218

1035 1220

1036 1222

1038 1224

1039 1230

1100 Regupol America 1228



1232

1234

1234

1236

1238


